Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

11°™ Prix des Commercants et Artisans

ST MAIXENT

Club Organisateur : VC ST MAIXENT

26,400 km

Class Dos

1 145
2 131
3 146
4 137
5 121
6 141
7 140
8 122
9 132
10 150
11 138
12 139
13 120
14 123
15 153
16 129
17 148
18 144
19 151
20 136
21 149
22 154
23 128
24 142
25 133
26 147
27 152
28 143
29 135

30 124

en 00:50:15
Nom Prénom
POTET Fabien
DELHOMME Raphael
POUVREAULT Grégory
LAIR Nicolas
BONNIN Mathéo
MERCERON Alix
MASOCH Marius
BOUCHER Antoine
DRUTINUS Tomy
TOULAT Jules
RETAILLEAU Maxime
MAINGUENAUD Lucas
AUGIRON Romain
BOUCHER Thomas
RABY Coline
COLLIGNON Julien
THIBAUD Axel
RODRIGUES
PONTAIS Thomas
TROGER Lucas
LADEUIX Anthonin
THOMAS Rémi
GUINOT Nolann
BRUNET Hugo
PARIS Quentin
GOURDEAU Titouan
RIVALIERE Pierre
LEGENDRE Maelys
PATRY Maximin
JOLIBERT Arnaud
BRETONNEAU Gaetan

Catégorie : Minimes + Dames

Date :

Moyenne du 1% :
Club
CA CIVRAY
CYCLE POITEVIN
VC SAINTAIS
CYCLE POITEVIN

CC VERVANY

BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES
CYCLISME

UA LA ROCHEFOUCAUD
COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME
CYCLE POITEVIN
UCC VIVONNE
UC CONDAT

PS ST FLORENT

AVENIR CYCLISTE
MACQUEVILLOIS 17

COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME
PS ST FLORENT

COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME

VC DU PAYS DE LA
CHATAIGNERAIE

UV POITIERS
PS ST FLORENT
COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME
UV POITIERS
VC SAINTAIS

UCC VIVONNE

BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES
CYCLISME

UCC VIVONNE
UCC VIVONNE
CYCLE POITEVIN
VC SAINTAIS
PS ST FLORENT
VC CHATILLON

Discipline : Route

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

16 avril 2017
31,522
Cat N° Lic

Minime 2 2086063127
Minime 2 2086070421
Minime 2 2017050236
Minime 2 2086070085
Minime 2 2017079001
Minime 2 2079165119
Minime 2 2016015054
Minime 1 2017146086
Minime 2 2086070099
Minime 2 2086105137
Minime 2 1487039127
Minime 1 2079059027
Minime 2 2017217021
Minime 1 2017146087
Minime D 2079059024
Minime 2 2017146105
Minime 2 0385061053
Minime 1 2086071110
Minime 1 2079059039
Minime 2 2017146061
Minime 1 2086071240
Minime 1 2017050146
Minime 2 2086105189
Minime 2 2079165136
Minime 1 2086105064
Minime 1 2086105086
Minime D 2086070179
Minime 2 2017050130
Minime 2 2079059096
Minime 1 2079082064

Tps

00:50:15



